Lineup
Blue

Product name
D9851 BL
D9462 BL
D462 NB
D9452 BL

EMR-D946BA
EMR-D946BA is water-based type

Red

Product name
D111 RE
D462 RE

D451 RE

Yellow

Product name
D851 YE
D462 YE

D452 YE

Green

Product name
D462 GR

EMR-D46GRA

EMR-D46GRA is water-based type

*Base solvent
M: Mineral spirit
IPA: Isopropyl alcohol

Base solvent*

IPA

Base solvent*

Base solvent*

Base solvent*

M

IPA

Mean diameter Dso

25 um

17 um

17 um

12 um

18 um

Mean diameter Dso

20 4m

17 um

12 ym

Mean diameter Dso

Z2bum

17 um

12 ym

Mean diameter Dso

17 um

18 um

Nan&Xem

D9462 BL

D462 RE

D462 YE

D462 GR



